UL 1077 supplementary protectors
Optimum product quality, reliability and safety stand
for best protection of personnel, installations and plant.
Eaton’s FAZ supplementary protector is designed for use
in control panel applications.
Features
•	 Complete	range	of	ULT	1077
DIN	rail	mounted	supplemen-

more	sensitive	to	the	effects
of	overcurrents
FAZ supplementary protector catalog numbering system
FAZ - C   6 / 2 - SP
A	In rated current for instantaneous trip characteristics.
Breaker Family
FAZ = Supplementary protector Trip Characteristic
B = 3–5X In A
C = 5–10X In A
D = 10–20X In A
K = 8–12X In A
S = 13–17X In A
Z = 2–3X In A
Number of Poles
1 = Single-pole
2 = Two-pole
3 = Three-pole
4 = Four-pole
1N = 1 + neutral
3N = 3 + neutral
Single Packaging
SP = Single packaging—
  single packaging of
  single-pole curves B,
  C and D for select
  amperage ranges only.
Ampere Rating
0.5 = 0.5A
1 = 1A
2 = 2A
3 = 3A
4 = 4A
5 = 5A
6 = 6A
7 = 7A
8 = 8A
10 = 10A
13 = 13A
15 = 15A
16 = 16A
20 = 20A
25 = 25A
30 = 30A
32 = 32A
40 = 40A
50 = 50A
63 = 63A